
Date Event

Monday 13th May Year 6 SATs begin 

Wednesday 15th May Year 5 Residential 'Kip on a Ship' - HMS Belfast (1 night)

Fantastic Friday: 9.00am to 9.15am - Parents from all year groups are 
invited. Please arrive via Hornsey Lane Gate.

Year 6 - End of SATs Treat Day - more info to follow.

Year 4 Movie Night (contact class reps) more info to follow

Tuesday 21st May World Day for Cultural Diversity

Friday 7th June Sports Day! - St Aloysius Field, parents invited!

Monday 10th June 
Year 6 Leave for Residential at PGL (Osmington Bay) - more info to 
follow 

Year 6 return from Residential at PGL 

Fantastic Friday: 9.00am to 9.15am - Parents from all year groups are 
invited. Please arrive via Hornsey Lane Gate.

Year 1 Assembly - 9:15am, parents invited

Class Photo Day! Dress your best, full school uniform

Thursday 20th June 
Year 5 Parents - What's Next? All About Year 6  - transition session 
3:45pm-4:15pm (in person and online)

Monday 24th June Year 6 leave for  trip to Italy 

Year 6 return from trip to Italy

Fantastic Friday: 9.00am to 9.15am - Parents from all year groups are 
invited. Please arrive via Hornsey Lane Gate.

Thursday 4th July Islington and Hackney Secondary Schools Transition Day

Friday 5th July End of Year Reports sent out 

Saturday 6th July PTCA Summer Fair - 10 year celebration! More info to follow

Friday 12th July BPET Annual Celebration for Staff - no after school club.

Year 6 Leavers' Disco - 5:30pm-7pm- more info to follow.

Friday 19th July 

May Half Term (27/05/2023-31/05/2023)

Easter Holidays (29/03/2023-12/04/2023)

Friday 17th May

Tuesday 18th June 

Friday 14th June 

Friday 28th June 

Whitehall Park School Dates for your diary – 2023/2024

Please note that these dates and events are subject to change at anytime, should this be the case, all parents will 
be notified in advance.



Open Afternoon - 2pm - all parents welcome to join their children in 
class to share learning. 

Monday 22nd July 
Year 6 Leavers' Assembly - 10am-11am - parents invited. More info to 
follow.

Tuesday 23rd July 

Last day of School! It will be a non-school uniform day for the children 
and they will have in-class parties. 
School will be closing at 1.45pm and there will be no After School club 
provision on that day. 
Please ensure your child takes all their belongings home. 
See you all in September and have a great summer!

Friday 19th July 


